ALLEGATO SUB 1)
SOCIETA" DELLA LEGA NAZIONALE DILETTANTI

C.R. ABRUZZO
918187 A.S.D. ALL GAMES CALCIOFEMMINILE 600363 A.S.D. ALTO TORTORETO
914079 A.S.D. ARIELLI 04 917416 A.S.D. ATHLETIC UNITED C5
600509 S.S. ATLETICO ATESSA 600370 S.S. ATLETICO SAN SALVO
8230 CASTEL DI SANGRO C.S.R.L. 914747 A.S.D. CASTELGUIDONE FOLGORE 76
71508 POL. CEPAGATTI VI.VA 914561 A.S.D. CESI S.DONATO
600706 A.S. COLONNETTA CALCIO A 5 81712 A.S. DELTA CALCIO
600158 A.S. FRAINE 914580 A.S.D. FUTSAL PESCARA
917439 A.S.D. LAMTEK 600730 S.S. NUOVA ICONICELLA
917403 A.S.D. OCRE CALCIO 70596 POL. PICCIANO
917441 A.S.D. POLIS PAGANICA 600718 U.S. PRO CALCIO 2002
914270 S.S.D. REAL RIPA CALCIO A 5 917588 A.S.D. REAL ROCCA
600798 A.S.D. ROSSO BLU NERETO 600794 A.S. SAN GIACOMO CALCIO
66436 A.S.D. SCERNE CALCIO 600815 POL. SERRA CANDIDA
916582 A.S.D. SIRENTINA 917479 A.S.D. SPORTING CHIETI
600274 A.S. STELLA ROSSA GESSOPALENA 917630 A.S.D. TRENTINO SAN SALVO C5
914122 A.S.D. VIRTUS CASTELNUOVO VOMANO 600807 A.S.D. VIRTUS L AQUILA
600149 F.C. VITTORITO 600275 F.C. VOLTIGNO
C.R. CALABRIA
915249 A.S.D. FEMMINILE CATANZARO C5 610705 A.S. GIOVENTU SANTONOFRESE
610737 A.S. LATTUGHELLE 2003 610363 POL. OLIMPICA CORIGLIANO
77769 U.S. POLISTENA 610727 A.S.D. PORTO SIX ONE NINE
610665 A.C.F. REGGIO PENTAROSA 913324 ASS. ROSSOBLU GIOCHI CALCIO 5
918070 A.S.D. SAN GAETANO FC PALMI 70477 A.S. SCILLESE 1927
C.R. CAMPANIA
916802 A.S.D. ACLI BENEVENTO U.S. 916854 ACOP MONTECORVINO 2002
911544 A.S. ARECHI 11 620536 A.S. AURICCHIO FIVE OTTAVIANO
620986 U.S. AVELLANA 916898 A.C. BELTIGLIO FIVE CEPPALONI
916322 A.S.D. BOSCOREALE 914980 A.S.D. BOSCOTRECASE SOCCER 2004
620722 A.S. CAMPANILE CALCIO A 5 82233 S.S. CASERTANA S.P.A.
70080 POL. CASTELMORRONE 620735 A.S. CAVA
620924 A.S. CERCOLA CALCIO A 5 916459 A.S.D. COKA CLUB SOCCER
620548 A.S. COLLE SANNITA CALCIO 916832 S.S.D. CUBULTERIA SPORT
918419 A.S.D. FUTSAL CASERTA 914819 POL. FUTSAL PIETRAMELARA
914367 A.S. FUTSAL SAN GIUSEPPE 916646 A.S.D. L.A.F. FIVE SOCCER
914364 A.S. LA GIOVANE SALERNO 914860 A.S. LOSBLOK SALA CONSILINA C5
620539 ASD.PT MONFALCONE CALCIO 5 68036 POL. MONTECALVO
621190 A.S.D. MONTESANTO CALCIO 621140 A.S.D. NAPOLI CALCIO FEMMINILE
914162 A.S. NEONAPOL1 FOOTBALL CLUB 620535 A.S.D. NORMANNI
912985 A.S. NUOVA PENISOLA 916415 A.S.D. NUOVAERA POLLENA TROCCHIA
916899 POL. PALAZZURRO FIVE 62661 A.S. PALMESE CALCIO S.R.L.
916721 A.S.D. PROGETTO C5 916769 A.S.D. PUBBLITIME C5
916545 A.S.D. REAL CASAL VELINO 914717 REAL PRIMEROMARCIANISE C5
916630 S.S. SANSEVERINO ROTA 915632 A.S.D. SOCCER CERCOLA
916280 TEAM DIABOLICK 620910 G.S. TIM LAMAGNA
916324 A.S.D. TONIA SOCCER CALCIO A 5 916919 S.S. VIRTUS AGROPOLI
916575 A.S.D. VIRTUS ALTAVILLA DONNE
C.R. EMILIA ROMAGNA
917511 A.S. ALLARADA 1999 REGGIS CLUB 917586 CALCETTO CENTO A.S.D.
630468 A.C. CASTEL LATINO 2000 630132 A.C. EDAM
917533 S.S.D. EVER GREEN 630457 F. BARACCA A.S.D.
915879 G.S. FIAMME.GI 917605 A.S.D. FLAMINIA CALCIO A 5
65207 POL. FOSSOLESE 1945 A.S.D. 917815 U.P. FUTSAL PERSICETANA A.S.D.
917590 POL. GIOCO E VITA 61414 POL. L.A_MURATORI VIGNOLA
912368 A.C. MINERVA 917501 A.S.D. MONTE F.C.
915922 A.S.D. NEW TEAM ROMEA 77443 A.S.D. OLSITALIA

630605 POL. PIUMAZZO 917738 QUATTRO COLLI A.S.D.



665132

630679 A.S. REAL BOLOGNA

917383 A.S.C. SILLA CALCIO A CINQUE
630684 POL. VAL LIMENTRA

C.R. FRIUL1 VENEZIA GIULIA

68167 A.S.D. CENTRO DEL MOBILE CALCIO
640054 A.S.D. FOSSALON

70083 U.POL. STELLA AZZURRA

C.R. LAZIO

650178 POL. A_A. CAROSI LAURENTUM
914756 SOC. AMASENO 2004

70184 ANAGNI CALCIO SRL

74137 A.S.D. ARDAPPIO

650953 A.S. ATLETICO CASTELLI
917890 A.S.D  ATLETICO TUSCOLANO
918015 A.S.D. BARBARANO VT CALCIO
912817 BOMARZO CALCIO 2002
651124 A.S. BOVILLENSE

650998 A.S. CAFFARELLA CALCIO A 5
917846 A.S.D. CASAMERCATO CALCIO
916236 S.S. CASTEL SANT ANGELO
919590 A.S.D. CENTRO CALCIO LAZIO
77970 COLLI ANIENE CALCIO
917711 POL. CONSTRUCTORES ECUADOR
651126 A.S. DE BERNARDIS

913998 A.S.D. FLORA 92 CALCIO A 5
916237 A.S.C. FORTITUDO PIAZZA TEVERE
914511 A.S. FU.CA.S. ROMA

651159 A.C.S. GIOVENTU SORANA

651064 U.S. ISOLA SACRA

650976 A.S. LA COCCINELLA FONTECHIARI
913197 A.S. LE FORNA MARE PONZA
917796 A.S.D. MEDITERRANEO

74146 A.S. NUOVA DUE LEONI

651173 A.S. NUOVO PARCO DEI PRINCIPI
79995 F.C. OLIMPICA

651038 A.S.D. PINELLO

917808 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA 1USM
914554 A.S.D. PRO S.LUCIA

651325 A.S.D. REAL APRILIA

914708 A.S.D. REAL ORIOLO

914553 A.S.C. REAL SPINACETO 2004
650207 C.S. S. ANDREA

651073 POL. SAMBUCI

917505 A.S.D. SANTA MARIA GORETTI POL.
911659 A.S.D. STELLA AZZURRA

28540 U.S. TRULLO 84

914411 A.S.D. VEIO SPORTING CLUB
915995 A.S.D. VIRTUS CASTELLONE
651006 A.S. VIRTUS CORENO

914315 A.S.D. ZANECCHIA CALCIO

C.R. LIGURIA

81871 U.S.D. ARCOLA ROMITO GARIBALDINA
73258 CUS GENOVA A.S.D.

66166 S.S.D. NE CALCIO

TRASO CALCIO

630690
914738
630269

73538
917322

916456
917957
918032
650668
651307
910166
651144
915663
912844

68538
917629
916120
917607
650324
651093
914412
916207
651198
915894
650898
917300
651362
650645
651350

77957
651290

75901
917722
917234
914666
916128
918937
917631
914353
650882
651098
917087

33070

55570
918137

57090

918234
915720
916170

wn

»nwowm
O >0
O

O

O O

NDOoOunmL!mLOLmLL,m

O

O

O O

O

O

wn

n: :
DO OLOLLLLVLOVLOOLDOLLOLLLOLOLOOLEDrununununmwnmnmuom

vlvieolviwiwiw)

O OO

lw)

C>rP>CrP>P0N>X>>P>r>r>r>>>r>>>P>CUC>I>>>>Tr> >>N>T0N>X>> >>0n

u.C.

RONCOFREDDO
SPORT 2000
VILLALUNGA

CLAUT
LUCKY

ALBA CANINO

AMATORI VODICE
ANTICHISSIMA CITTADISUTRI
ASSOSPORT

ATLETICO SAN MICHELE
AZZURRO 95

BELLATOR FROSINONE

BORGO CARSO A.S.D.
BRACELLI1 CLUB
CASALATTICO

CASAPROTA

CASTRUM DEODATI1 2005
CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI LAZIO
COLLI PORTUENSI

CORTINA SPORT E CULTURA
FIORDICONIO GOLD CALCIO
FORMARE

FORUM CALCIO A 5

FUTSAL ROMANINA 2005
GIULIANO DI ROMA

JOYCE A.S.D.

LA ROCCA

MARANOLA

NEW COUNTRY CLUB

NUOVA OLIMPICA

OLIMPIA COLLI PORTUENSI
OSTERIA NUOVA

POLISPORT SANPOLESE 1961
PONTE DI NONA

PROGETTO ITALIA CALCIO A5
REAL COTTANELLO

REAL SORA

ROMA FUTSAL GIRLS

SAINT PATRICK FC

SAN GIOVANNI

SPORTING FORTITUDO ROMA
TENUTA DUE PINI CALCIO A5
TUSCANIA

VIGOR

VIRTUS CEPRANO

VITERBESE CALCIO 90 SRL

C.D.E. ALCOR 2006
GENOA CLUB CASELLA
POLISPORTIVA 2 STRADE



C.R. LOMBARDIA

917419

77862
913958
915687
917514
675045
676053
917582
917455
676060
915909
675369
915729

78954

65499
675511
915713
917258
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C.R. BASILICATA

918260 A.S.D.
82499 A.S.D.
690014 S.S.C.
690370 A.S.
690395 A.S.D.
690385 A.S.
916752 A.S.D.
500718 A.S.D.
C.R. MARCHE
916142

917252 A.S.D.
700416 A.S.C.
915975 A.S.D.
916150 A.S.D.
915974 A.S.D.
700442 A.C.F.
914484 A_C.
32700 A.C.
77580 A.S.D.
700531 A.C.

AGENZIA PER LA PACE
ANNONE BRIANZA
AURORA 72

BRIANZA CALCIO A 5
CANZESE

FEMMINILE CASTREZZATO
FERNO 2002

GATE 21 PAVIA
LOKOMOT 1V CASTRONNO 2006
MOZZANICA

NUOVA MONZAMBANESE
OZZERO

REAL VIMO

SAN BARTOLOMEO
SELVAGRECA

SOLARI PRO BUCCINASCO
TRESCORESE

VIDIGULFO

ATLETICO ACERENZA
BASILICATA

COGL IANDRINO

MISTRAL

PAMA FUTSAL POTENZA
SERAFICA CALVELLO
SPORTING LUCANA SERVIZI
VIETRI

A_N_P.S_.DI. DON ORIONE
ATLETICO 98 TORRETTE
CASENUOVE

DINAMO KAPPA

DRIBLING COLBORDOLO C5
INVICTA

JAMMING

MACERATA

MONDOLFO A.S.D.
PALOMBINA NUOVA
T.S.VERNICIATURA A..S.D.

C.R. PIEMONTE VALLE D" AOSTA

710829 A._C.
917574 A.S.D.
79145 A.S.D.
710895 A.S.
710841 G.S.
916162 F.C.
76636 G.S.
916146

916155 A.C.D.
915847 A.S.D.
710905 G.S.
915544 A.S.D.
917778

916156 A.S.D.
710525 A.S.D.
915954

81001

710813 F.C.

AMBROSIANA CALCIO
BASSO MONFERRATO
BORGOTICINO

BUBALO 92

CERVINIA

CITTA DI AOSTA
DORA LUCENTE LUINI
GIERRE SAN MARZANO
LAGNASCO

MONTJOVET 05 FOOTBALLCLUB

PAVESE CASTELCERIOLO
POLISPORTIVA GARINO

REAL BERINO

REAL VIGLIANO CALCIO
SATURNIO MONCALIERI

SPORTING VENARIA

VALLEDORA BRAMANTE CALCIO

WOLFERS PECETTO

60167
675161
675927
676181
913853
917354

77908
676208

28340
676049
913988
676219
917445
917340
917287
675825
675551

915090
690167
690300
917814
915250

70108
916754

918074
700625
700547
700548
917666

76617
914494
914480
916138
916605
917671

710559
914187
710574
710669
710238
917571
710858
710319
917572
912546
710235
710558
914185
710832
710368
710217
710678
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A_S.
ACSD
A_S.
A.C.
POL.D.
POL.
G.S.
ASSOC.

ALBOSAGGIA LIBERTAS
ATHENA SOMMA
BERBENNO

BROZZ0O

DIELLEFFE LECCO
FEMMINILE PRESEZZO
GALBIATI CALCIO
GIDI COMENSE C5
MEDA 1913 S.R.L.
NUOVA ALBINESE
ORATORIO MARCHENO
REAL RUBBIANO
SAMARATE CALCIO
SAUDAGI

SOCCER GAGGIANO 2006
SPORTING GARBAGNATE
VALSESIA

ATLETICO LAINO 2004
CASTELL POTENZA
CORLETO

NUOVA CASTELLUCCIO
SAN MAURO FORTE
SPORTING LAVELLO 2006
TEAM FORCE

AETERNA FORTINESE CALCIO
AVIS MONTEGRANARO
CASTRUM FC

DOLPHINS

FITNESS E CO.
ISOLINA CALCIO

LUPEM CALCIO
MANTOVANI CALCIO A 5
MONTED INOVE

STORANI OSIMO

TOP ANCONA C5

AMENO

BEINETTE GIOVANI
BROSSASCO
CA.MO.SO.
CHIANOCCO
CUSSANIO
FIAMMA AZZURRA
KAPPADUE

LUCAS BIELLA
NONUS LAPIS
PECETTO

PRATER 2003
REAL NICHELINO
SAN BENIGNO
SILLAVENGO
TORINO AVIS
VOLUNTAS



C.R. PUGLIA

720247 A.S.D. AUDACE BARI CALCIO A 5 917812 POL.D. CALCIO A 5 RUVO
917995 A.S.D. FAROS TERLIZZI 917922 A.S.D. FUTSAL ALTAMURA
917921 POL.D. NEAPOLIS 58435 U.S. ORTA NOVA
916349 POL. PAOLO VI 720228 U.S. REAL GIOVINAZZO
918130 A.S.D. REAL LIZZANO 916354 A.S.D. REAL MASSAFRA
205102 U.S.D. SPORTING TAVIANO 720661 A.P.D. VIRTUS THURIAE

C.R. SARDEGNA

81949 POL. BALLAO 71859 POL. BORUTTA
730363 S.S. CAPOTERRESE 915186 POL. D.SERRA LA MADDALENA 2004

61189 U.S. DONIGALA 917889 A.S.D. FEMMINILE CALCIO CARBONIA
730554 C.F. FOOTBALL VILLASOR 916468 U.S. GONNOSTRAMATZA

81397 S.S. GRUPPO A CALCIO 917519 A.S.D. IGLESIAS M.G. COSTRUZIONI

75757 A.S. LACHESINA MORES 730467 POL. NEBIDESE

33650 U.S. NORBELLO 913181 POL. NUCHIS
916726 POL. SERTINU 916556 A.S. SIMAXESE
918082 A.S.D. SOLANAS 2006 730378 G.S. SOTGIU 2000
C.R. SICILIA
918514 POL.D. ACATE 740702 ATLETICO CASTELLAMMARE
916539 A.S.D. ATLETICO CATANIA F.C. 740761 A.S.D. ATLETICO CENTURIPE
910908 A.S.D. ENNA 2000 740740 U.S. IBLEA PEDALINO
740731 POL. JUVECOSMOS 918039 A.S. LA ZATTERA

80915 C.S. LIPARI 740281 U.S. MARINEO

79225 A.S.D. MORGANTINA AIDONE 916524 ASS. OLIMPIC SPORTING CLUB
917402 A.S. PALERMO CALCIO A 5 913125 A.S. PALIKE

69451 A.S. PETTINEO 916547 A.S.D. PICANELLO
740010 A.S. PORTICELLO 75703 A.C. PROCIDINA
917993 ACS.D. REAL BORGO NUOVO 916541 A.S.D. REAL CATANIA
740659 A._S.D. REAL PUNTESE 740708 ASS. S.C.R.V. LIFE 2000

65182 G.S. S.GIORGIO 918078 A.S.D. SAN GIORGIO CALCIO
917992 A.S.D. SCIACCA 04 205672 ASD.P. SETTECANNOLI
916420 ACF.D. SPORTING S.AGATA M. 70152 ASD.P. VALGUARNERA
740274 A.S. 2000 CAMPOBELLO CALCIO
C.R. TOSCANA
500324 AIRCARGO AGLIANA F.C. 917541 POL. AUDACE A.S.D.

62395 A.S.D. CALCINAIA SANVICO 14910 U.S. CALCIO GALLENO A.S.D.
750671 U.S. CALCIO VILLA A_S.D. 916048 C.S.D. CLUB SPORTIVO CANCELLI
916160 A.S.D. CO.DIF. CECINA CALCIO A 5 750456 F.C. ESTUDIANTES A.S.D.
917703 A.S.D. FEMMINILE LUCCHESE 750586 A.C.D. FIORENZA
750594 A.S. FUTSAL CECINA 2002 917336 A.S.D. GHIVIZZANESE ACSI
916042 A.S.D. GIGLIO ROSSO CALCIO 5 917651 IL GUASTICCE
913897 A.S.D. INCISA CALCIO FEMMINILE 917567 G.S. MACELLARINO BOZZANO
917642 POL. MALTRAVERSO A_S.D. 917776 A.S.D. MEZZOMIGLIO CALCIO A 5
750709 A.S. MONTECATINI VALDINIEVOLE 750612 C.S.D. NUOVA BIEMME C.A 5
750691 U.S. POGI 915617 U.S. PORTA NUOVA A.S.D.
750289 A.S.D. RC PRATO 916385 REAL CASCINE DEL RICCIO
916098 A.S.D. SAVERIO PEROSA 916101 S.C.D. SEANO C.D.D.

916054 A.S.D. SESTO FIORENTINO 2005 917641 A.S.D. SPLEEN CAFE FIRENZE C.A 5

78195 A.S. UOPINI 72475 G.S.D. VIGOR CICOGNINI

56140 U.S.D. VINCI CALCIO 750600 VIOLA CLUB MAGICO 10
914012 F.C. ZENIT OLTRARNO A.S.D.

C.R. TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

912747 F.C. BRESSANONE A.S.D. 760038 U.S. CALCIO A 5 VALSUGANA
917456 ASD.GS PIZZERIA STELVIO MERANO 917604 A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO T.A_A.
760173 SPORTVEREIN BURGEIS 914284 A.S_.D. UNDERWORLD



C.R. UMBRIA

916021
913100
74935 POL.
917620

C.R. VENETO

78880
914019
780105
917345
917339
780917
914298
780316

70860
780786
780765
780233
780756
916026
780930
780814
915820

POL.
POL.
U.S.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A_S.D.
POL.
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C.R. MOLISE

915282 A.S.D.
916835 A.S.D.
77819 POL.

ATLETICO FOLIGNO
CENTROSPORTIVO SOLEPINETA
PONTICELLESE

SPORTING FERRO DI CAVALLO

ADOLFO CONSOLINI

BORGO TRENTO A.S.D.
C.M.L. POVOLARO
COMUNELLO SOCCER TEAM
FANTON ARR.TI BONFERRARO
FULGOR MARTELLAGO

GIALLO BLU A.S.D.
KERALPEN

MARAGNOLE

PEDAVENA CALCIO 5

REAL FULGOR MALO
S.LORENZO PADOVA
SINISTRA PIAVE CALCIO A 5
STUDIOTASCA

VIRTUS ANGARANO

V1S PADOVA SANDON

3G GRIGNANO

CASTELPAGANO
DONNE ROCCARAVINDOLA
MONTERODUNI ROCCADEVANDRO

74933
914271
917606
770394

780915

74868
914262
780396
913973
915821
917502
780936
780209
917621
780744
780237
917637

79840
913972
917427

917209
918527
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CASTELNUOVO
MARSCIANO 04
SPOLETO CALCIO
TIBERIS ORTE

BERTIPAGLIA

BUTTAPIETRA

COLLODI ALTE

FANTATEAM

FORTITUDO BASSANO

FUTSAL PAESE C5

ITALWIN LA POL. CONSELVE
LUGHETTO

NUOVA A.C. ANGUILLARA
PICCOLO BAR C5 ROVIGO
REAL SAFAEl ALTAVILLA
SAN GIUSEPPE S_DONA
SPORTING CLUB VICENZA C5
VECCHIA GARDA CALCIO A 5
VIRTUS MESTRE C5
XOFTWARE C 5

COMPRENSORIO PROVINCIA 1S
FUTURSPORT ISERNIA ISTMAG



